
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

76-77-2027
72:24:44

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

72

13

74.

15

16

77

10fo

19

20

Form No.

21BOTA1054888

218OTA1057564

218OTA1058330

21B0TA1027648

2 1 BOTAl 003 585

218OTA1009693

2 1 80TA1026331

218OT41076460

218OTA1044410

2180T41015744

21BOTA1020363

2 18OTA1069413

21B0T410360i0

218OTA1038936

218OTA1095035

218OT41024799

218OT41037782

218OTA1089984

2 1 BOTA1099 12 7

218OTA1002851

Name

MONIKA

ADIryA KIRAN

RADHiKA RAJ

MUSKAN GUPTA

CHETAN PANDEY

PRAGYA DEEP

DIVYA JAITAK

ANUSHKA PANDE

SNEHA SAMBYAL

SANCHITA

SAKSHI SUMAN

TAMALIKA DUTTA

KIRTI SHARMA

NEERAJ KUMARI

RAjrv SHARMA

MANYA DURGA

SWATI NAYAK

SHAMLtJASROTTA

SAKSHI DAWER

PREET

I\4ANCHANDA

Alloted
Department/College

Hindu College

Kirori Mal College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Miranda House

Hindu College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Hindu College

Miranda House

Hindu College

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Hans Ra1 College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur

Khalsa College

Ramjas College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

93.58

92.94

92.94

92,69

92.62

92.30

92.30

91.66

91.15

91.01

90.89

90.76

90.63

90.38

90.25

89.99

89.86

89.73

89.60

89.34

Category
Filled by

Candidate

Un reserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Un reserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Un reserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Un reserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Choice

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

L

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

3

3

5

J

6

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks, The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the prograinme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules,
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2o2O

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

76-77-2027
1.2:24:44

#

1

Form No.

2 1 BOTA109 1650

218OTA1035323

2 1 8OTA1058664

218OTA1042769

218OTA1023489

218OTA1064130

218OTA1043619

218OTA1063893

2180TA1092475

2 18OTA1084599

2 1 BOTA1077 186

2180TA1046648

21BOTA1041171

Name

KANAV MEHRA

PARIDHI

STUTI KUMARI

AAKRITI SINGH

SWETA GUPTA

KRITI

CHOUDHARY

MAI/TA

MILLENNIUM

YADAV

PRASENJIT KAR

ABHINAV SINGH

BANDANA

SHIVANI YADAV

SANABAM

KHOREELEMBI

CHANU

Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
Department/College Marks o/o/GP Choice by Candidate

Kirori Mal College 90.63 2 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Hindu College 89.73 1 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Hindu College 88.96 1 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Miranda House 88.45 1 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Hindu College 81 .43 1 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Miranda House 81 .42 1 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Miranda House 87.29 1 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Hans Raj College 87.03 4 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Hans Raj College 86.91 2 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Kirori Mal College 86.91 3 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Ramjas College 86.91 6 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

Ramjas College . 86,78 5 OBC Non-Creamy

I ayer

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 86.52 6 OBC Non-Creamy

Khalsa Coliege layer

10

11

72

13

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

76-77-2027
72:24:44

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Form No,

2 18OTA1055284

218OTA1066220

2 1 8OTA1036305

2180TA1053079

218OTA1014788

218OTA1072908

218OTA1066019

Name

NIKITA SINGH

ASHMITA

MOHINI

R RAJ NANDINI

PRIYA CHHILLER

AMISHA

TONGBRAM

PRANESHWORY

DEVI

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

87.71

86.65

86.40

86.0 1

85.36

83.96

83.8 2

Category
Filled by

Candidate

5C

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Alloted
Depaftment/College .

Hindu College

Miranda House

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Kirori Mal College

Choice

1

2

1

2

1

1

6

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks, The candidate cannot tlaim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other university Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2o2T
' 

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

16-77-2027
72:24:44

ST

ST

4

5

1

2

3

4

Form No.

2 18OTA1014030

21BOTA1018455

218OTA1050824

2 1 BOTA101 3446

Name

KOMAL PABRI

JOANNA
NINGNEIPAR

SONAL NEGI

MASAN

ZINGKHAI

Alloted
Department/College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

85.88

82.28

82.16

81.3 9

Category
Filled by

Candidate

ST

ST

Choice

1

2

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given inthis Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The university does nottake any responsibility for the accuracy of thes,e marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his righi for admission to anyprogramme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibilityrequirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other university Admission rules,

Pe1>a11-rre=n:'
R@t, t'':'
unive.r. 't.),/ (';. . Ir

ffi'-i r o o o?/uoltu-110007



University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2}2}

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

76-77-2027
72:24:44

Category
Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

I 2180TA1035176 MUSKAN Hindu College 
" 

un.o, 1 EWS

2 218OfA1091239 NANCY . Miranda House 88.71 1 EWS

3 2180TA1024438 VfruAVnf Hans Raj College 88.71 3 EWS

SHARMA

4 2180TA1096752 TANNU Kirori Mal College 88.45 4 EWS

5 2180TA1002513 AVIRAL Hans Rai Colleqe 87.80 1 EWS

SINGH

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right foradmission to any

programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules,
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