First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

16-11-2021 12:24:44

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21BOTA1054888	MONIKA	Hindu College	93.58	1	Unreserved
2	21BOTA1057564	ADITYA KIRAN	Kirori Mal College	92.94	1	Unreserved
3	21BOTA1058330	RADHIKA RAJ	Hindu College	92.94	1	Unreserved
4	21BOTA1027648	MUSKAN GUPTA	Hindu College	92.69	1	Unreserved
5	21BOTA1003585	CHETAN PANDEY	Hindu College	92.62	1	Unreserved
6	21BOTA1009693	PRAGYA DEEP	Miranda House	92.30	1	Unreserved
7	21BOTA1026331	DIVYA JAITAK	Miranda House	92.30	2	Unreserved
8	21BOTA1076460	ANUSHKA PANDE	Hindu College	91.66	í	Unreserved
9	21BOTA1044410	SNEHA SAMBYAL	Hindu College	91.15	1	Unreserved
10	21BOTA1015744	SANCHITA	Hindu College	91.01	2	Unreserved
11	21BOTA1020363	SAKSHI SUMAŇ	Miranda House	90.89	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	21BOTA1069413	TAMALIKA DUTTA	Hindu College	90.76	1	Unreserved
13	21BOTA1036010	KIRTI SHARMA	Miranda House	90.63	1	Unreserved
14	21BOTA1038936	NEERAJ KUMARI	Hindu College	90.38	2	Unreserved
15	21BOTA1095035	RAJIV SHARMA	Hindu College	90.25	2	Unreserved
16	21BOTA1024799	MANYA DURGA	Hans Raj College	89.99	3	Unreserved
17	21BOTA1037782	SWATI NAYAK	Hans Raj College	89.86	3	Unreserved
18	21BOTA1089984	SHAMLI JASROTIA	Hans Raj College	89.73	5	Unreserved
19	21BOTA1099127	SAKSHI DAWER	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	89.60	5	Unreserved
20	21BOTA1002851	PREET MANCHANDA	Ramjas College	89.34	6	Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष/Head

वनस्पति विज्ञान तिभाग Depirtment of Dotany विरुषा विविधित्वास University of Delhi दिल्ली-110007/Delhi-110007

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

16-11-2021 12:24:44

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21BOTA1091650	KANAV MEHRA	Kirori Mal College	90.63	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	21BOTA1035323	PARIDHI	Hindu College	89.73	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	21BOTA1058664	STUTI KUMARI	Hindu College	88.96	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	21BOTA1042769	AAKRITI SINGH	Miranda House	88.45	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	21BOTA1023489	SWETA GUPTA	Hindu College	87.43	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	21BOTA1064130	KRITI CHOUDHARY	Miranda House	87.42	_ 1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	21BOTA1043619	ΜΑΜΤΑ	Miranda House	87.29	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	21BOTA1063893	MILLENNIUM YADAV	Hans Raj College	87.03	4	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	21BOTA1092475	PRASENJIT KAR	Hans Raj College	86.91	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	21BOTA1084599	ABHINAV SINGH	Kirori Mal College	86.91	3	OBC Non-Creamy Iayer
11	21BOTA1077186	BANDANA	Ramjas College	86.91	6	OBC Non-Creamy layer
12	21BOTA1046648	SHIVANI YADAV	Ramjas College	86.78	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
13	21BOTA1041171	SANABAM KHOREELEMBI CHANU	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	86.52	6	OBC Non-Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष le: वनस्पति विज्ञान वि भ्यामा

Department of Botany facell forefilment University of Delhi facel-1::0007/Delbi-110007 University of Delhi

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

16-11-2021 12:24:44

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21BOTA1055284	NIKITA SINGH	Hindu College	87.17	1	SC
2	21BOTA1066220	ASHMITA	Miranda House	86.65	2	SC
3	21BOTA1036305	MOHINI	Miranda House	86.40	1	SC
4	21BOTA1053079	R RAJ NANDINI	Hans Raj College	86.01	2	SC
5	21BOTA1014788	PRIYA CHHILLER	Hindu College	85.36	1	SC
6	21BOTA1072908	AMISHA	Hindu College	83.96	1	SC
7	21BOTA1066019	TONGBRAM PRANESHWORY DEVI	Kirori Mal College	83.82	6	SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष/Hea वनस्पति विज्ञान नि Department of Botany Gaen Takafither University of Jethi Gaen-110007/Duhi-110007 गग

University of Delhi

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21BOTA1014030	KOMAL PABRI	Hindu College	85.88	1	ST
2	21BOTA1018455	JOANNA NINGNEIPAR	Miranda House	82.28	2	ST
3	21BOTA1050824	SONAL NEGI	Hans Raj College	82.16	4	ST
4	21BOTA1013446	MASAN ZINGKHAI	Kirori Mal College	. 81.39	5	ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Hea गगाध्यक वनस्पति विज्ञान विभाग Department of Botany facent factor meat University of Daini facen-110007/Dulhi-110007

University of Delhi

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

16-11-2021 12:24:44

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21BOTA1035176	MUSKAN	Hindu College	89.09	1	EWS
2	21BOTA1091239	NANCY	, Miranda House	88.71	1	EWS
3	21BOTA1024438	VINAYAK SHARMA	Hans Raj College	88.71	3	EWS
4	21BOTA1096752	TANNU	Kirori Mal College	88.45	4	EWS
5	21BOTA1002513	AVIRAL SINGH	Hans Raj College	87.80	1	EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

0 विभागाध्यक्ष/Hea

विभागाध्यक/Head वनत्पति विधान विमान Department Botany दिल्ली-110007/Dahi-110007

.

16-11-2021 12:24:44

nle विभागात्म्स/Head वनस्वात विद्यान तिनाम Depa United a Botany बिल्ली–110007/Dah-110007